Page | 1 www.greentest.com.cn
5 Year Warranty
California Instruments
Asterion AC Series
High Performance Programmable AC / DC Power Source
500 VA - 36000 VA
200 / 400 Vac
250 / 500 Vdc

Asterion AC 500-36000VA Series Product Data Sheet
Page | 20
Options & Order Information (non-ASC versions)
Options and model descriptions:
Base Models
# of
chassis
Phase(s)
Out Description Size
AST0501A1 1 1 Programmable 500VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 1U
AST0751A1 1 1 Programmable 750VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 1U
AST1501A1 1 1 Programmable 1500VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 1U
AST3001A1 1 1 Programmable 3000VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 2U
AST1503A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 1500VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 2U
AST2253A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 2250VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 2U
AST3003A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 3000VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 2U
AST4503A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 4500VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 4U
AST6003A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 6000VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 4U
AST12K3A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 12000VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 14U
AST18K3A1 1 1 or 3 Programmable 18000VA, 1/3 Phase, Dual Voltage Range 14U
Multi-Chassis (MC)
Packages
# of
chassis
Phase(s)
Out Description
AST1001A21,2 2 1 Programmable 1000VA, 1 Phase (includes two AST0501A1)
AST4501A31,2 3 1 Programmable 4500VA, 1 Phase (includes three AST1501A1)
AST9003A21,2 2 1 or 3 Programmable 9000VA, 1/3 Phase (includes two AST4503A1)
AST12K3A21,2 2 1 or 3 Programmable 12000VA, 1/3 Phase (includes two AST6003A1)
AST18K3A31,2 3 1 or 3 Programmable 18000VA, 1/3 Phase (includes three AST6003A1)
Consult factory for higher power and/or additional phase configurations
1 ATE version Multi-Chassis Packages include all ATE version chassis. Any chassis can be the Leader. One Parallel Communication
System Interface Cable (PN: 890-010-26) is included for each Follower chassis.
2 Enhanced Version Multi-Chassis Packages include one Enhanced version chassis as the Leader. The remaining chassis are ATE version.